
ID Task Name Start Finish
1 Task 1: Literature review Mon 10/13/08 Mon 2/9/09
2 Review NRC PIRT. Mon 10/13/08 Fri 10/17/08
3 Conduct gap analysis. Mon 10/20/08 Wed 11/19/08
4 Provide preliminary gap analysis results to TAMU/Michigan/Purdue for review. Fri 11/21/08 Fri 11/21/08
5 TAMU/Michigan/Purdue review of gap analysis. Mon 11/24/08 Fri 12/19/08
6 Revise preliminary gap analysis. Mon 1/5/09 Fri 1/9/09
7 Provide final gap analysis to NRC. Mon 2/9/09 Mon 2/9/09
8 Task 4.A.1 Scaling analysis Wed 10/8/08 Mon 2/9/09
9 Revisit prismatic core scaling analysis. Wed 10/8/08 Fri 10/31/08

10 Conduct pebble bed core scaling analysis. Mon 10/20/08 Tue 11/25/08
11 Conduct reactor vessel cavity scaling analysis. Mon 12/1/08 Fri 12/19/08
12 Complete preliminary HTTF scaling analysis. Mon 1/5/09 Fri 1/16/09
13 Purdue/TAMU review of preliminary HTTF scaling analysis. Mon 1/19/09 Fri 1/30/09
14 Revise scaling analysis. Mon 2/2/09 Fri 2/6/09
15 Provide preliminary HTTF scaling analysis to NRC. Mon 2/9/09 Mon 2/9/09
16 Task 4.C Test Plan Development Mon 1/12/09 Fri 7/31/09
17 Develop preliminary test plan. Mon 1/12/09 Fri 1/23/09
18 Purdue/TAMU review of preliminary test plan. Mon 1/26/09 Fri 2/6/09
19 Revise preliminary test plan. Mon 2/9/09 Fri 2/13/09
20 Provide preliminary test plan to NRC. Mon 2/16/09 Mon 2/16/09
21 Revise preliminary test plan based on MELCOR and CFD scoping studies. Mon 6/29/09 Fri 7/31/09
22 Task 4.A.2 HTTF Design Mon 2/23/09 Tue 9/29/09
23 1st design review meeting. Mon 2/23/09 Wed 2/25/09
24 Preliminary design package. Mon 3/2/09 Mon 5/4/09
25 Complete primary loop design package. Mon 3/2/09 Fri 3/20/09
26 Complete prismatic core module design package. Mon 3/9/09 Fri 4/10/09
27 Complete pebble bed core module design package. Mon 3/9/09 Fri 4/10/09
28 Complete power distribution system design package. Mon 3/9/09 Fri 4/10/09
29 Complete reactor vessel cavity design package. Mon 4/13/09 Fri 5/1/09
30 Design integration. Mon 3/2/09 Fri 5/1/09
31 Provide preliminary design package to NRC/Purdue/TAMU. Mon 5/4/09 Mon 5/4/09
32 2nd design review meeting. (Rockville, MD or Corvallis, OR) Mon 5/25/09 Wed 5/27/09
33 Complete intermediate design package. Thu 5/28/09 Thu 6/18/09
34 Design data acquisition and control systems. Mon 8/3/09 Fri 8/21/09
35 Revise intermediate design package. Mon 8/3/09 Fri 8/21/09
36 Provide intermediate design package to NRC/Purdue/TAMU. Mon 8/24/09 Mon 8/24/09
37 3rd design review meeting. Mon 9/7/09 Wed 9/9/09
38 Complete final design package. Thu 9/10/09 Mon 9/28/09
39 Submit Scaling and Design Report to NRC. Tue 9/29/09 Tue 9/29/09
40 Task 4.B Instrumentation plan development Mon 3/30/09 Mon 8/3/09
41 Conduct MELCOR and CFD HTTF scoping studies. Mon 3/30/09 Fri 6/26/09
42 Develop instrumentation plan with input from scoping studies. Mon 6/29/09 Fri 7/31/09
43 Submit instrumentation plan to NRC. Mon 8/3/09 Mon 8/3/09
44 Task 4.D.1 Procurement and construction. Thu 9/10/09 Mon 9/28/09
45 Procure pressure vessel. Thu 9/10/09 Mon 9/28/09
46 Task 4.E.1 Project Quality Plan development Mon 3/2/09 Fri 5/29/09
47 Develop project quality plan. Mon 3/2/09 Fri 5/29/09
48 Administration. Mon 10/13/08 Mon 9/14/09
49 Program review meeting. (College Station, TX) Mon 2/23/09 Wed 2/25/09
50 Program Review meeting. (Ann Arbor, MI) Mon 9/7/09 Wed 9/9/09
51 ANS Winter Meeting. (Reno, NV) Sun 11/9/08 Thu 11/13/08
52 ANS Annual Meeting. (Atlanta, GA) Sun 6/14/09 Thu 6/18/09
53 Monthly conference call (~13th of Month) Mon 10/13/08 Mon 9/14/09
66 Monthly status report due. (~20th of Month) Mon 10/20/08 Thu 8/20/09
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Project: VHTR Integral Test Facility
Date: Mon 2/23/09


